
 Product Description 

Width 
Length 
Height 
Nominal cross section 

Terminal Blocks of application 

Number (POLE/PCS)

Packing unit 
MOQ Minimum order quantity 

Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 

Country of origin 

Insulating material 
UL 94 Flammability rating according to UL 

Colour 
Continuous operating temp., max. 
Continuous operating temp., min. 

DPT2.5

PA66

V0 

105℃ 
-40℃ 

1 PC
50PCS 

11.95g

CN 

75.90mm
124.20mm

4.00mm 
5.20mm 

；DPT2.5-PE；DPT2.5/3；DPT2.5/3-PE；DPT2.5/4
DPT2.5/4-PE；DPTTB2.5；DPTTB2.5-PE 
96 

DUC-TM5 
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